





Period

Date Vendor

Address

City, State Zip

Description

Amount
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9-Sep-2021 La Bottega
13-Sep-2021 Next Day Flyers
13-Sep-2021 2 Arrows Coffee
13-Sep-2021 Vendettas
13-Sep-2021 2 Arrows Coffee
15-Sep-2021 2 Arrows Coffee
17-Sep-2021 2 Arrows Coffee
20-Sep-2021 Gorsuch Ski Café
27-Sep-2021 Bart & Yeti's
27-Sep-2021 2 Arrows Coffee
28-Sep-2021 2 Arrows Coffee
28-Sep-2021 2 Arrows Coffee
7-0ct-2021 2 Arrows Coffee

100 E Meadow Drive
8000 Haskell Ave.
225 Wall St #103a
291 Bridge Street
225 Wall St #103a
225 Wall St #103a
225 Wall St #103a
254 Bridge Street
553 E Lionshead Circle
225 Wall St #103a
225 Wall St #103a
225 Wall St #103a
225 Wall St #103a

Vail, CO 81657

Van Nuys, CA 91406

Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657
Vail, CO 81657

Meeting with Andy Daly
Campaign Stickers

Meeting with Matt Morgan
Meeting with Margret Rogers
Meeting with Margret Rogers
Meeting with Dick Cleavland
Meeting with Bart Cuomo
Meeting with Steve Katz
Meeting with Jill Lau

Meeting with Meg Hanlon
Meeting with Elyse Howard
Meeting with Elyse Howard
Voter turnout event
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50.07
94.55
15.17

6.50

3.28

5.92
12.59
13.01
27.34
10.09
20.33
11.58
18.38



Period Date Accepted Name Address City/State/Zip  Description Employer Occupation Contribution Amount
1 20-Sep-2021 Travis Coggin 1136 Sandstone Drive, A301 Vail, CO 81657 Donation GSDM  gement, LLC Real Estate, Management S 500.00
1 20-Sep-2021 Brice May 4000 Conger Mesa Road McCoy, CO 80463 Donation  Black Mountain Ranch Rancher S 100.00
1 20-Sep-2021 Steve Katz 1881 Lionsridge Loop, 14 Vail, CO 81657 Donation  N/A Retired S 100.00
1 20-Sep-2021 Greg Coggin 625 S Alton Way, 6D Denver, CO 80247 Donation UPS Manager S 400.00
1 1-Oct-2021 Matt Fitzgerald 922 Gold Dust Edwards, CO 81632 Donation  Slifer, Smith & Frampton President & Employing Broker, Vail Valley  $ 150.00



