Colorado Secretary of State Elections Division 1700 Broadway, Ste. 200 Denver, CO 80290 Ph: (303) 894-2200 ext. 6383

(303) 869-4861 Fax: Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us

www.sos.state.co.us



REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

57
ine 5)
nation
/7/2021
Date
als Detailed Summary Page
0
1,250
1,250
288.81
961.19
at a report is filed late.
certify and declare, under
eg this reporting period, ership organization, are from
Date:10/12/21
Date: 10/12/21
0

DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person:

Coggin for Council / Travis Coggin

Current Reporting Period:

10/28/2020

Through

10/7/2021

Fund	g on hand at the beginning of reporting posicil (4	
runa	s on hand at the beginning of reporting period (Monetary Only)	\$ 0
6	Itemized Contributions \$20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)] (Please list on Schedule "A")	\$ 1,250
7	Total of Non-Itemized Contributions (Contributions of \$19.99 and Less)	\$ 0
8	Loans Received (Please list on Schedule "C")	\$ 0
9	Total of Other Receipts (Interest, Dividends, etc.)	\$ 0
10	Returned Expenditures (from recipient) (Please list on Schedule "D")	\$ 0
11	Total Monetary Contributions (Total of lines 6 through 10)	\$ 1,250
12	Total Non-Monetary Contributions (From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)	\$ O
13	Total Contributions (Line 11 + line 12)	\$ 1,250
14	Itemized Expenditures \$20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)] (Please list on Schedule "B")	\$ 192.29
15	Total of Non-Itemized Expenditures (Expenditures of \$19.99 or Less)	\$ 96.52
16	Loan Repayments Made (Please list on Schedule "C")	\$ o
17	Returned Contributions (To donor) (Please list on Schedule "D")	\$ 0
18	Total Coordinated Non-Monetary Expenditures (Candidate/Candidate Committee & Political Parties only)	\$ 0
19	Total Monetary Expenditures (Total of lines 14 through 17)	\$ 288.81
20	Total Spending (Line 18 + line 19)	\$ 288.81

 Period	Date	Vendor	Address	City, State Zip	Description	A	mount
1	9-Sep-2021	La Bottega	100 E Meadow Drive	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Andy Daly	\$	50.07
1	13-Sep-2021	Next Day Flyers	8000 Haskell Ave.	Van Nuys, CA 91406	Campaign Stickers	\$	94.55
1	13-Sep-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Matt Morgan	\$	15.17
1	13-Sep-2021	Vendettas	291 Bridge Street	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Margret Rogers	\$	6.50
1	13-Sep-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Margret Rogers	\$	3.28
1	15-Sep-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Dick Cleavland	\$	5.92
1	17-Sep-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Bart Cuomo	\$	12.59
1	20-Sep-2021	Gorsuch Ski Café	254 Bridge Street	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Steve Katz	\$	13.01
1	27-Sep-2021	Bart & Yeti's	553 E Lionshead Circle	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Jill Lau	\$	27.34
1	27-Sep-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Meg Hanlon	\$	10.09
1	28-Sep-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Elyse Howard	\$	20.33
1	28-Sep-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Meeting with Elyse Howard	\$	11.58
1	7-Oct-2021	2 Arrows Coffee	225 Wall St #103a	Vail, CO 81657	Voter turnout event	\$	18.38

	ate Accepted	Name	Address	City/State/Zip	Description	Employer	Occupation	Contributi	ion Amount
1 2	20-Sep-2021	Travis Coggin	1136 Sandstone Drive, A301	Vail, CO 81657	Donation	GSD Management, LLC	Real Estate, Management	\$	500.00
1 2	20-Sep-2021	Brice May	4000 Conger Mesa Road	McCoy, CO 80463	Donation	Black Mountain Ranch	Rancher	\$	100.00
1 2	20-Sep-2021	Steve Katz	1881 Lionsridge Loop, 14	Vail, CO 81657	Donation	N/A	Retired	\$	100.00
1 2	20-Sep-2021	Greg Coggin	625 S Alton Way, 6D	Denver, CO 80247	Donation	UPS	Manager	\$	400.00
1	1-Oct-2021	Matt Fitzgerald	922 Gold Dust	Edwards, CO 81632	Donation	Slifer, Smith & Frampton	President & Employing Broker, Vail Valley	\$	150.00